
PATROC INADORES

LA LOMA

CAMP LEON

STA MARGARITA

TEQUISQUIAPAN

JURIQUILLA

ALAMO

INDEPENDIENTE

MARTIN HOYOS

JOSE DE JESUS RAMIREZ

MIGUEL GRANA

ERACLEO BERMUDEZ

NORMAN PEARL

SALVADOR RODRIGUEZ

WILSON RINCON

69

70

70

71

71

72

72

77

46

46

38

38

34

34

JUGADORLUGAR CLUB SCORE PUNTOS

RESULTADOS FINALES 
ETAPA #14 CLUB DE GOLF EL MOLINO (JULIO 10, 2023)
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